TECHNIKA WENTYLACII

KROCIEC ELASTYCZNY KOLOWY

MEK

-brezent elastyczny oc
-zakres wymiarowy:
d=80 -d =1250 mm

sposéb zamawiania:
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Symbol Wymiar Materiat ‘
MEKI d oc |

ad1 L1 cena

(mm) (mm) | PLN/szt

100 13,80

125 14,60

160 16,00

200 17,60

250 20,30

315 22,20

355 60 24,50

400 25,30

450 28,50

500 29,00

560 31,40

630 33,80

710 *

800 *

900 *

1000 *

i * cena na zapytanie




